
 
 

    
 

   
               

  
          
          

  
          
          

  
          
          

         

 

 

Horry County HOME Consortium 

Rent Limit Efficiency 
HOME Rent Limits 
1 BR 2 BR 3 BR 4 BR 5 BR 6 BR 

Horry County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$633 
$803 

$678 $813 $940 
$861 $1,036 $1,189 

$1,048 
$1,306 

$1,157 
$1,422 

$1,265 
$1,539 

Georgetown County 
Low HOME Rent 
High HOME Rent 

$647 
$704 

$693 $832 $961 
$709 $933 $1,214 

$1,072 
$1,335 

$1,183 
$1,455 

$1,293 
$1,574 

Williamsburg County 
Low HOME Rent $545 $583 $700 $808 $902 $996 $1,088 
High HOME Rent $589 $593 $780 $962 $1,116 $1,213 $1,310 

Source: 2022 HOME Program Rent Limits, HUD (effective 6/15/2023) 


