## **Horry County HOME Consortium**

HOME Rent Limits							
Rent Limit	Efficiency	1 BR	2 BR	3 BR	4 BR	5 BR	6 BR
Horry County							
Low HOME Rent	\$633	\$678	\$813	\$940	\$1,048	\$1,157	\$1,265
High HOME Rent	\$803	\$861	\$1,036	\$1,189	\$1,306	\$1,422	\$1,539
Georgetown County							
Low HOME Rent	\$647	\$693	\$832	\$961	\$1,072	\$1,183	\$1,293
High HOME Rent	\$704	\$709	\$933	\$1,214	\$1,335	\$1,455	\$1,574
Williamsburg County							
Low HOME Rent	\$545	\$583	\$700	\$808	\$902	\$996	\$1,088
High HOME Rent	\$589	\$593	\$780	\$962	\$1,116	\$1,213	\$1,310

Source: 2022 HOME Program Rent Limits, HUD (effective 6/15/2023)